
RESERVDELSKATALOG

: HUSQVARNA R 316T AWD 

Reservdelslista



 

RESERVDELSLISTA



 



 

REF. ART. NR ARTIKELBESKRIVNING ANMÄRKNING KIT

1 510222501 REMKÅPA 1
2 510222502 REMKÅPA 1
3 510222701 REMKÅPA 1
4 510222702 REMKÅPA 1
5 725236861 SKRUV EHHFT 4
6 510222303 REMKÅPA 1
7 510222401 REMKÅPA 1
8 522557301 SCREW 2
9 516018801 REMKÅPA 1
10 525563303 REMKÅPA 1
11 725236461 SKRUV EHHFT 5



 



 

REF. ART. NR ARTIKELBESKRIVNING ANMÄRKNING KIT

1 573995001 SÄTESFÄSTE
For 966757601, 
967151901

1

1 587152701 SÄTESFÄSTE For 967291701 1
2 725249371 SKRUV EHHM 1
3 506915301 TRYCKFJÄDER 1
4 734117441 BRICKA 1
5 725236861 SKRUV EHHFT 1

6 587393001 SÄTE
Seat for newer models 2015 
-->

1

6 587605303 SÄTE KPL
Seat kit for old models 
between 2012-2014, 
B1500005

1

7 725544701 SKRUV IHSCM 4
8 506597401 SKRUV EHHFM 2
9 587290401 SÄTESJUSTERARE 2

10 732211801 LOCK NUT
For 966757601, 
967151901

4

11 535401801 DISTANSBRICKA
For 966757601, 
967151901

1

12 874780512 SCREW
For 966757601, 
967151901

1

16 506996901 JUSTERSKRUV
For 966757601, 
967151901

1

17 506996902 JUSTERSKRUV
For 967291701 - 2015, 
966757601 & 967151901

1

18 732211801 LOCK NUT
For 966757601, 
967151901

1



 



 

REF. ART. NR ARTIKELBESKRIVNING ANMÄRKNING KIT

1 535406001 FÄSTE
For 966757601, 
967151901

1

1 582244601 FÄSTE For 967291701 1
2 506986102 GLIDLAGER 2
3 544262101 FÄSTE 1
4 506889901 HAKE 1
5 725249371 SKRUV EHHM For 967291701 2

5 725250051 SKRUV EHHM
For 966757601, 
967151901

1

48 544039602 MOTVIKT
For 966757601, 
967151901

1



 



 

REF. ART. NR ARTIKELBESKRIVNING ANMÄRKNING KIT

1 590716801 TRANSMISSION 1
2 725246751 SKRUV EHHM 5
3 734116401 BRICKA 4

4 731231801 MUTTER (HEXAGON)
For 967291701 - 2015, 
966757601 & 967151901

5

5 725245951 SKRUV EHHM
For 967291701 - 2015, 
966757601 & 967151901

1

5 725246251 SKRUV EHHM For 967291701 1
6 506599301 LÄNK 1
7 579596801 HÄVARM 1
8 584288604 BRICKA 2
9 725245171 SKRUV EHHM 2
10 506987501 JUSTERSTÅNG 1
11 732211401 LOCK NUT 2
12 506988201 FRIKOPPLINGSSTÅNG 1
13 506834301 FJÄDER 1
14 506988401 REMSPÄNNARE KPL 1
15 588740401 REMSPÄNNARE 1
16 506946901 REMSKIVA 1
17 725245551 SCREW 1
18 734116441 BRICKA 1
19 732211801 LOCK NUT 1
20 506988601 FJÄDER 1
21 544100101 EXPANSIONSTANK 1
22 544121701 FÄSTE 1
23 725236461 SKRUV EHHFT 1
24 506673301 TANKLOCK KPL 1
25 505131102 SLANGKLÄMMA 1

26 506987201 MOMENTFÄSTE
For 967291701 - 2015, 
966757601 & 967151901

1

27 731231801 MUTTER (HEXAGON)
For 967291701 - 2015, 
966757601 & 967151901

1



 



 

REF. ART. NR ARTIKELBESKRIVNING ANMÄRKNING KIT

1 578295003 HYDRAULSLANG 1
2 544456403 HYDRAULSLANG 2
3 599432701 SLANGKLÄMMA 1
4 544026601 SLANGSKYDD 1
5 544010001 PACKNING 1
6 544010003 PACKNING 2
7 544020501 RÖRKOPPLING 1
8 544026607 SLANGSKYDD 1
9 574531201 SLANGKLÄMMA 1
10 725236861 SKRUV EHHFT 1



 



 

REF. ART. NR ARTIKELBESKRIVNING ANMÄRKNING KIT

1 577915001 BRÄNSLETANK 1
2 578053801 FÄSTE 1
3 732211601 LOCK NUT 1
5 532439645 FUEL CAP 1
6 504800010 BRÄNSLESLANG 1
7 535469701 HOSE BRACE 2
8 725236461 SKRUV EHHFT 1
10 725249371 SKRUV EHHM 1
11 578261501 VAJER 1



 



 

REF. ART. NR ARTIKELBESKRIVNING ANMÄRKNING KIT

6 577614702 MOTORKÅPA KPL 1
7 578113701 GÅNGJÄRN 1
8 578113702 GÅNGJÄRN 1
9 722795402 NIT 6
10 503894703 SNÄPPE 1
11 577612602 KÅPA 1
12 577612601 KÅPA 1
19 578261304 TRANSMISSIONSKÅPA 1
20 574856201 SCREW 2
32 577903301 PLUGG 2



 



 

REF. ART. NR ARTIKELBESKRIVNING ANMÄRKNING KIT

40 523095301 FÄSTE 1
41 725245171 SKRUV EHHM 4
42 732211801 LOCK NUT 4
43 502641805 CROSS BAR 1
44 523094503 CROSS BAR 1
45 506869601 LAGER 8
46 506813801 REINFORCING PLATE 4
47 725246151 SKRUV EHHM 8
48 732211801 LOCK NUT 8
49 523114201 PARALLELLSTÅNG KPL 1
50 502642301 PARALLELLSTÅNG 1
51 506839801 GAFFELLÄNK 1
52 721618301 SPLIT PIN 1
53 523086503 AGGREGATBÅGE 1
54 574561901 LAGER 4
55 574210101 PIVOTHJUL KPL 2
57 506963001 HJUL KPL 1
58 506810802 RÖR 1
59 506874102 DISTANSBRICKA 2
60 725251951 SKRUV EHHM 1
61 732212051 MUTTER 1
62 503894703 SNÄPPE 1
63 506570104 SKRUV EHHFM 2
64 734116441 BRICKA 2
65 574034801 PLUGG 2
66 506597401 SKRUV EHHFM 4
67 732211801 LOCK NUT 2
68 523087501 AGGREGATRAM 1
69 523114601 LÅS 1
70 725236861 SKRUV EHHFT 2



 



 

REF. ART. NR ARTIKELBESKRIVNING ANMÄRKNING KIT

1 574209501 KLIPPAGGREGAT 1
2 506916201 MUTTER 3
3 544449301 PLUGG 1
4 506570104 SKRUV EHHFM 3
5 576384101 KNIVHUS KPL 1
6 576384201 LAGERHUS 1
7 576384301 AXEL 1
8 576384401 DISTANSHYLSA 1
9 738230434 KULLAGER 2
10 576384102 KNIVHUS KPL 2
11 576384201 LAGERHUS 1
12 576384302 AXEL 1
13 576384401 DISTANSHYLSA 1
14 738230434 KULLAGER 2
15 535423801 SKRUV RSQM 12
16 734116401 BRICKA 12
17 732211801 LOCK NUT 12
18 506922101 REMSKIVA 3
19 506533501 PLATTKIL 7
20 544068002 DISTANSHYLSA 1
21 734117441 BRICKA 3
22 544114101 SKRUV EHHM 3
23 535504202 ADAPTER 3
24 504188110 KNIV 3
25 506792301 KNIFE PLATE 3
26 544114101 SKRUV EHHM 3
27 506540701 REMSPÄNNARE KPL Small bushing 1
27 586966601 REMSPÄNNARE KPL Large bushing 1
28 585359901 ARM Large bushing 1
29 506532701 REMSKIVA 1
30 734116441 BRICKA 1
31 586320401 SCREW Large bushing 1
32 506918702 BRICKA Small bushing 1
32 586496701 BRICKA Large bushing 1
33 725645301 SKRUV IHCSFM Large bushing 1
33 725245171 SKRUV EHHM Small bushing 1
34 732211801 LOCK NUT 1
35 506533101 FJÄDER 1
36 589514601 REM 1
37 544096201 REMKÅPA 1
38 544400501 SCREW 2
72 506789701 DEKAL 1
73 544238105 DEKAL 2
74 506929001 DEKAL 1
75 535437401 LABEL WARNING 1
76 574510001 DEKAL 2
77 506778601 REMSKIVA 1



 



 

REF. ART. NR ARTIKELBESKRIVNING ANMÄRKNING KIT

1 578001302 FÄSTE 1
2 506570103 SKRUV EHHFM 2
3 577999901 JUSTERSKRUV 1
4 506542001 HANDTAG 1
5 584871302 LAGER 2
6 735312220 SPÅRRYTTARE 2
7 506908201 HEIGHT ROD 1
8 506784601 PENNOR 1
9 734117201 BRICKA 1
10 732211801 LOCK NUT 1
11 731231801 MUTTER (HEXAGON) 1
12 721618301 SPLIT PIN 2
13 578040701 LÄNK 1
14 523114501 KOPPLINGSSTÅNG 1
15 584288601 BRICKA 1
16 506570105 SKRUV EHHFM 1



 



 

REF. ART. NR ARTIKELBESKRIVNING ANMÄRKNING KIT

1 577939101 CHASSI 1
2 506916201 MUTTER 4



 



 

REF. ART. NR ARTIKELBESKRIVNING ANMÄRKNING KIT

1 577823901 MOTOR 1
4 725544701 SKRUV IHSCM 1
5 732211801 LOCK NUT 6
6 578118801 MELLANSTYCKE 1
7 535414236 PACKNING 1
8 506556301 SCREW UNC 2
9 577813601 LJUDDÄMPARE 1
10 725236461 SKRUV EHHFT 4
11 506668401 CLAMP ASSY 1
12 577818502 VÄRMESKÖLD 1
13 506597401 SKRUV EHHFM 2
14 506839401 FJÄDERBRICKA 2
15 577849101 MOTORBÅGE 1
16 506570104 SKRUV EHHFM 4
17 734115441 BRICKA 2
18 579314901 VÄRMEAVLEDARE 1
19 579396401 SLANGSKYDD 1
20 578207501 PINNSKRUV 4



 



 

REF. ART. NR ARTIKELBESKRIVNING ANMÄRKNING KIT

1 577041601 BATTERI 1
2 535441101 BATTERY MAT 1
3 578200601 KÅPA 1
4 506836802 REM 1
5 522622101 SKRUV EHHM 2
6 522624301 MUTTER 2
7 725236461 SKRUV EHHFT 1
8 506899801 MUTTER 3
9 576183901 KABEL 1
10 579434301 TÄNDNINGSSTRÖMBRYTARE 1
11 578261701 TÄNDNINGSSTRÖMBRYTARE 1
12 544442301 MUTTER 1
13 544442401 TÄNDNINGSNYCKEL 1
14 578338501 KABLAGE 1
16 576184001 KABEL 1
17 544439801 RELÄ 1
19 578328901 KABLAGE 1
20 506909301 BLADFJÄDER 1
21 722783902 BLIND RIVET 2
22 574316001 BRYTARE 1
23 544440701 NIT 4
24 506909601 BRYTARE 1
25 506909701 FJÄDERBRICKA 1
26 544441201 FJÄDER 1
27 506909902 DISTANSRÖR 1
28 725246051 SKRUV EHHM 1
29 734116401 BRICKA 1
30 574316101 BRYTARE 1
31 544415701 FÄSTE 1
33 578382401 TIMMÄTARE 1
34 535474801 POWER SOCKET 1
35 582214201 LAMPA 2
36 576183801 KABEL 1
37 586379401 HÄVARM 1



 



 

REF. ART. NR ARTIKELBESKRIVNING ANMÄRKNING KIT

1 575484301 TRANSMISSION 1
2 725246751 SKRUV EHHM 1
3 725246451 SKRUV EHHM 1
4 535423803 SKRUV RSQM 1
5 734116401 BRICKA 3
6 732211801 LOCK NUT 3
7 544008902 LAGER 1
8 544009002 LAGERHUS 2
9 506570105 SKRUV EHHFM 2
10 734116401 BRICKA 2
11 732211801 LOCK NUT 2
24 544373302 RÖRHÅLLARE 1
25 544373802 TÄCKPLATTA 1
26 506570107 SKRUV EHHFM 1
27 544811701 KORGMUTTER 1
28 535499701 ARM 1
29 503735801 BUSHING 1
30 578291901 HÄVARM 1
31 721434701 SPÄNNSTIFT 1
33 535492802 FÄSTE 1
34 544456703 STÅNG 1
35 535486602 LÄNKHUVUD 1
36 503221018 MUTTER (HEXAGON) 1
37 535486503 STÅNG 1
38 731231601 MUTTER (HEXAGON) 1
39 535486601 LÄNKHUVUD 1
40 544841701 SCREW 1
41 725237071 SKRUV EHHM 1
42 732211601 LOCK NUT 1
43 535497402 HÄVARM 1
44 506951701 LÄNKHUVUD 2
45 535475212 SKRUV EHHFM 2
46 544441901 JUSTERSTÅNG 1
47 732211601 LOCK NUT 1
48 725249371 SKRUV EHHM 2
49 725236651 HEXAGONAL SCREW M6X12 2
50 732211601 LOCK NUT 3
51 544808001 HYDRAULRÖR 2
52 544807901 HYDRAULRÖR 2
53 535426806 RÖRKOPPLING 2
54 505451101 O-RING 2
55 578047801 FÄSTE 1
56 725236861 SKRUV EHHFT 1



 



 

REF. ART. NR ARTIKELBESKRIVNING ANMÄRKNING KIT

1 578033101 STÖD 1
2 544301706 VAJER 2
3 506889101 KNOPP 1
4 535475212 SKRUV EHHFM 4
5 578023401 GASREGLAGE 1
6 506889102 KNOPP 1



 



 

REF. ART. NR ARTIKELBESKRIVNING ANMÄRKNING KIT

1 544126001 PEDALPLATTA KPL 1
2 535473701 KNOPP 1
3 506570104 SKRUV EHHFM 4
4 544403101 BROMSARM KPL 1
6 506946301 BROMSFJÄDER 1
7 576712101 BROMSWIRE 1
8 735310920 SPÅRRYTTARE 1
10 574411202 REGLAGEKABEL 1
11 506557301 KULLED 2
12 732211401 LOCK NUT 2
13 731231401 MUTTER (HEXAGON) 2
14 522430801 FÄSTE 1
15 725236461 SKRUV EHHFT 4
16 738210204 KULLAGER 1
17 535480201 RULLE 1
18 535480601 SKYDDSPLÅT 1
19 535480701 FJÄDER 1
20 535480801 LAGERSTÖD 4
21 535480901 LAGERSTÖD 5
22 535481001 FÖRSTÄRKNINGSPLATTA 3
23 535478801 PEDALGUMMI 1
24 535478802 PEDALGUMMI 1
25 506576402 KABELHÅLLARE 1
26 506566501 KLÄMMA 1



 



 

REF. ART. NR ARTIKELBESKRIVNING ANMÄRKNING KIT

1 523012602 HJUL 4
2 523034801 FÄLG 1
3 523034602 DÄCK 1
4 523034701 VENTIL 1
5 506504803 BRICKA 2
6 506945801 BRICKA 1
7 506596203 DISTANSHYLSA 2
8 544132601 HYLSA 1
9 544132602 HYLSA 1
10 506504805 BRICKA 4
11 506899001 SPÅRRYTTARE 4
12 544353501 NAVKAPSEL 4



 



 

REF. ART. NR ARTIKELBESKRIVNING ANMÄRKNING KIT

1 544438601 DEKAL 1
2 577062001 DEKAL 2
3 578364508 DEKAL 2
5 578392505 DEKAL 1
6 544211401 DEKAL 2
7 579091501 DEKAL 2
8 574443201 DEKAL 1
9 576973401 DEKAL 1



 



 

REF. ART. NR ARTIKELBESKRIVNING ANMÄRKNING KIT

1 523064201 REDSKAPSRAM 1
2 525475901 KROK 1
5 506597401 SKRUV EHHFM 2
7 523116602 HÄVARM 1
8 506918701 BRICKA 1
9 725644801 SKRUV IHCSFM 1
10 506535603 DRAGFJÄDER 1
11 525486701 REMSTYRARE 1
12 506974801 REMSKIVA 1
13 506826802 BUSHING 1
14 725245951 SKRUV EHHM 1
15 734116441 BRICKA 1
16 577228701 PLÅT 1
17 597509002 REMSKIVA 1
18 738210404 KULLAGER 1
19 735313810 SPÅRRING 1
20 734116441 BRICKA 1
21 725245951 SKRUV EHHM 1
22 504622401 FJÄDER 1
23 504622102 HANDTAG KPL 1
24 505451701 BRICKA 1
25 725645301 SKRUV IHCSFM 1
26 535484801 BUSHING 1
27 732211801 LOCK NUT 1
30 506895801 COLLAR SCREW 2
31 732252201 HEXAGON LÅSMUTTER 2
32 506966601 HAIR PIN COTTER 1
33 506837601 FJÄDER 2
34 506837701 RING BOLT 2
35 734117201 BRICKA 2
36 731232051 MUTTER (HEXAGON) 4



 



 

REF. ART. NR ARTIKELBESKRIVNING ANMÄRKNING KIT

1 590716801 TRANSMISSION 1
2 506986501 FJÄDERBRICKA 1
3 506986601 DISTANS 2
4 502451901 REMSKIVA 1
5 506986801 FLÄKT 1
6 735311500 SPÅRRING 1
7 502451601 RÖR 1
8 506987001 SLANGKLÄMMA 2
9 535402807 KLÄMMA 1
10 535402832 PLUGG 1
11 535402829 MAGNET 1
12 535402830 HÅLLARE 1
13 535402837 TÄTNING 2
14 502453201 REGLERARM 1
15 535402809 PIN RETAINING SCREW 1
16 535402817 HÄVARM 1
17 535402816 TAPP 1
18 535402833 TAPP 1
19 535402838 HÄVARM 1
20 535402839 FJÄDER 1
21 535402840 PIN RETAINING SCREW 1
22 535402841 TAPP 1
50 574515101 SATS 1
51 574515201 O-RING 1
52 535402819 FILTER 1



 



 

REF. ART. NR ARTIKELBESKRIVNING ANMÄRKNING KIT

1 589531201 REM 1
2 589530401 REM 1
3 594978001 REM 1
4 506509201 DISTANSHYLSA 1
5 506555901 KIL 1
6 535482401 REMSKIVA 1

7 506597501 BRICKA
For 967291701 - 2015, 
966757601 & 967151901

1

8 506556002 SCREW UNC 1

9 506664501 REMSTYRARE
For 967291701 - 2015, 
966757601 & 967151901

1

9 587425201 REMSTYRARE For 967291701 - 2017 1
10 725249371 SKRUV EHHM 2
11 732212051 MUTTER 2
12 535484401 REMSPÄNNARE KPL 1
13 535485001 TÄTNING 1
14 735312600 SPÅRRING 1
15 506665601 FJÄDER 1
16 581916301 REMSKIVA 1
17 544405301 REMSTYRARE 1
18 586320401 SCREW 1

18 506570105 SKRUV EHHFM
For 967291701 - 2015, 
966757601 & 967151901

1

19 581916401 AXEL 1
20 506675402 SKRUV EHHFM 1

21 506775701 BRICKA
For 967291701 - 2015, 
966757601 & 967151901

1

21 586320201 DISTANS For 967291701 - 2017 1

22 506597501 BRICKA
For 967291701 - 2015, 
966757601 & 967151901

1

22 586320201 DISTANS For 967291701 - 2017 1
23 535482201 REMSKIVA 1



 



 

REF. ART. NR ARTIKELBESKRIVNING ANMÄRKNING KIT

1 577729301 KÅPA 1
3 577729401 KÅPA 1
5 544400501 SCREW 14
21 544239201 KÅPA 1
22 544427501 MATTA 1
23 535429101 SPRING NUT 4
24 577704101 KÅPA 1
26 544433201 SKYDDSKÅPA 1
27 525562401 AGGREGATKÅPA 1
28 577729501 STÄNKSKÄRM 1
29 577764501 LOCK NUT 1
30 577729601 STÄNKSKÄRM 1
31 577737501 REGLAGEKÅPA 1
33 577700401 KÅPA 1
37 582214201 LAMPA 2



 



 

REF. ART. NR ARTIKELBESKRIVNING ANMÄRKNING KIT

1 590880601 LYFTSPAK KPL 1
2 588926901 LAGER 1
3 525406601 PENNOR 1
4 588927101 MOTHÅLL 1
5 721618301 SPLIT PIN 4
6 588927001 LYFTARM 1
7 725249751 SCREW 1
8 731232001 MUTTER (HEXAGON) 1
9 588927401 STÅNG 1
10 588927301 MOTHÅLL 1
11 584871301 LAGER 1
12 588927501 FJÄDER 1
13 506905601 BRYTHJUL 2
14 582871901 AXEL 1
15 582871902 AXEL 1
16 735311820 SPÅRRYTTARE 2
17 506554609 KEDJA 1
18 506554701 LINKAGE 1
21 544456901 KOPPLINGSSTÅNG 1
23 544378601 LÄNK 1
24 735311420 SPÅRRYTTARE 1
25 544448801 KOPPLINGSSTÅNG 1
26 734116441 BRICKA 1



 



 

REF. ART. NR ARTIKELBESKRIVNING ANMÄRKNING KIT

1 577966701 LYFTSPAK KPL 1
2 506556501 LAGER 1
3 525406601 PENNOR 1
5 721618301 SPLIT PIN 4
6 506784301 LÄNK KPL 1
7 725249751 SCREW 1
8 731232051 MUTTER (HEXAGON) 1
9 544433601 LYFTARM 1
10 725254251 SKRUV EHHM 1
11 732252201 HEXAGON LÅSMUTTER 1
12 506916801 FJÄDER 1
13 506905601 BRYTHJUL 2
14 506905701 AXEL 1
15 506905702 AXEL 1
16 735311820 SPÅRRYTTARE 2
17 506554607 KEDJA 1
18 506554701 LINKAGE 1
21 544456901 KOPPLINGSSTÅNG 1
22 721618301 SPLIT PIN 1
23 544378601 LÄNK 1
24 735311420 SPÅRRYTTARE 1
25 544448801 KOPPLINGSSTÅNG 1
26 734116441 BRICKA 1
27 721618301 SPLIT PIN 1
28 535423803 SKRUV RSQM 1
29 577999501 PLÅT 1
30 732211801 LOCK NUT 1



 



 

REF. ART. NR ARTIKELBESKRIVNING ANMÄRKNING KIT

1 506671901 FJÄDER 1
2 506576301 FJÄDERFÄSTE 1
3 506670801 LÄNK 1
4 506597401 SKRUV EHHFM 1
5 577960401 RATT 1
6 728745505 SKRUV IHSETM 1
7 731231801 MUTTER (HEXAGON) 1
8 583908801 RATTSTÅNG 1
9 506863401 MEDBRINGARE 2
10 728844305 SKRUV IHSETM 2
11 584155601 FÄSTE 1
14 506570104 SKRUV EHHFM 4
15 576492501 REMSKIVA 1
20 506675403 SKRUV EHHFM 1
21 734117441 BRICKA 1
22 577199904 WIRE KPL 2
23 506522401 LINHJUL 2
24 506539403 AXEL 1
25 735311420 SPÅRRYTTARE 2
26 506554601 KEDJA 1
27 506554701 LINKAGE 2
28 544427301 WIRESTYRNING 1
29 731232001 MUTTER (HEXAGON) 2
30 577659301 SPINDEL 1
31 738210504 KULLAGER 1
32 738211004 KULLAGER 1
33 735314010 SPÅRRING 1
34 735312600 SPÅRRING 1
35 506985901 PENDELAXEL 1
36 735312600 SPÅRRING 2
37 506773401 BRICKA 2
38 740681421 V-RING 1
39 732212051 MUTTER 2
40 583899701 FÄSTE 1
41 735311700 SPÅRRING 1
42 544433201 SKYDDSKÅPA 1



 



 

REF. ART. NR ARTIKELBESKRIVNING ANMÄRKNING KIT

1 506671901 FJÄDER 1
2 506576301 FJÄDERFÄSTE 1
3 506670801 LÄNK 1
4 506597401 SKRUV EHHFM 1
5 577960401 RATT 1
6 728745505 SKRUV IHSETM 1
7 731231801 MUTTER (HEXAGON) 1
8 575632201 RATTSTÅNG 1
9 506863401 MEDBRINGARE 3
10 728844305 SKRUV IHSETM 3
12 506887801 DISTANSBRICKA 1
13 738210404 KULLAGER 1
14 506570104 SKRUV EHHFM 3
15 576492501 REMSKIVA 1
20 506675403 SKRUV EHHFM 1
21 734117441 BRICKA 1
22 577199904 WIRE KPL 2
23 506522401 LINHJUL 2
24 506539404 AXEL 1
25 735311420 SPÅRRYTTARE 2
26 506554601 KEDJA 1
27 506554701 LINKAGE 2
28 544427301 WIRESTYRNING 1
29 731232051 MUTTER (HEXAGON) 2
30 577659301 SPINDEL 1
31 738210504 KULLAGER 1
32 738211004 KULLAGER 1
33 735314010 SPÅRRING 1
34 735312600 SPÅRRING 3
35 506985901 PENDELAXEL 1
37 506773401 BRICKA 2
38 740681421 V-RING 1
39 578065201 FÄSTE 1
40 732212051 MUTTER 1
42 544433201 SKYDDSKÅPA 1
43 732212051 MUTTER 2



 



 

REF. ART. NR ARTIKELBESKRIVNING ANMÄRKNING KIT

40 523095301 FÄSTE 1
41 725245171 SKRUV EHHM 5
42 732211801 LOCK NUT 4
43 502641802 CROSS BAR 1
44 523094501 CROSS BAR 1
45 506869601 LAGER 8
46 506813801 REINFORCING PLATE 4
47 725246151 SKRUV EHHM 8
48 732211801 LOCK NUT 8
49 523114201 PARALLELLSTÅNG KPL 1
50 502642301 PARALLELLSTÅNG 1
51 506839801 GAFFELLÄNK 1
52 721618301 SPLIT PIN 1
53 523086501 AGGREGATBÅGE 1
54 574561901 LAGER 4
55 574210101 PIVOTHJUL KPL 2
57 506963001 HJUL KPL 1
58 506810802 RÖR 1
59 506874102 DISTANSBRICKA 2
60 725251951 SKRUV EHHM 1
61 732212051 MUTTER 1
62 503894703 SNÄPPE 1
63 506570104 SKRUV EHHFM 2
64 734116441 BRICKA 2
65 574034801 PLUGG 2
66 506597401 SKRUV EHHFM 4
67 732211801 LOCK NUT 2
68 523087501 AGGREGATRAM 1
69 523114601 LÅS 1
70 725236861 SKRUV EHHFT 2



 



 

REF. ART. NR ARTIKELBESKRIVNING ANMÄRKNING KIT

1 544065706 KLIPPAGGREGAT 1
2 506916201 MUTTER 1
3 544065801 PLUGG 1
4 544066101 KNOPP 1
5 576384101 KNIVHUS KPL 1
6 576384201 LAGERHUS 1
7 576384301 AXEL 1
8 576384401 DISTANSHYLSA 1
9 738230434 KULLAGER 2
10 576384102 KNIVHUS KPL 2
11 576384201 LAGERHUS 1
12 576384302 AXEL 1
13 576384401 DISTANSHYLSA 1
14 738230434 KULLAGER 2
15 535423801 SKRUV RSQM 12
16 734116401 BRICKA 14
17 732211801 LOCK NUT 12
18 506922101 REMSKIVA 3
19 506533501 PLATTKIL 7
20 544068002 DISTANSHYLSA 1
21 734117441 BRICKA 3
22 544114101 SKRUV EHHM 3
23 535504202 ADAPTER 3
24 579652510 KNIV 3
25 506792301 KNIFE PLATE 3
26 544114101 SKRUV EHHM 3
27 506540701 REMSPÄNNARE KPL Small bushing 1
27 586966601 REMSPÄNNARE KPL Large bushing 1
28 506519501 SPÄNNARM KPL. Small bushing 1
28 585359901 ARM Large bushing 1
29 506532701 REMSKIVA 1
30 734116441 BRICKA 1
31 506558302 SKRUV EHHFT Small bushing 1
31 586320401 SCREW Large bushing 1
32 506918702 BRICKA Small bushing 1
32 586496701 BRICKA Large bushing 1
33 725245171 SKRUV EHHM Small bushing 2
34 732211801 LOCK NUT 1
35 506533101 FJÄDER 1
36 589530701 REM 1
37 544066301 REMKÅPA 1
38 544400501 SCREW 2
39 725245171 SKRUV EHHM Small bushing 1
39 725645301 SKRUV IHCSFM Large bushing 1
72 506789701 DEKAL 1
73 544238101 DEKAL 2
74 506929001 DEKAL 1
76 574510001 DEKAL 2
77 506778601 REMSKIVA 1



 



 

REF. ART. NR ARTIKELBESKRIVNING ANMÄRKNING KIT

1 574210801 KLIPPAGGREGAT 1
2 506916201 MUTTER 3
3 544449201 PLUGG 1
4 506570104 SKRUV EHHFM 3
5 576384101 KNIVHUS KPL 2
6 576384201 LAGERHUS 1
7 576384301 AXEL 1
8 576384401 DISTANSHYLSA 1
9 738230434 KULLAGER 2
10 576384102 KNIVHUS KPL 1
11 576384201 LAGERHUS 1
12 576384302 AXEL 1
13 576384401 DISTANSHYLSA 1
14 738230434 KULLAGER 2
15 535423801 SKRUV RSQM 12
16 734116401 BRICKA 14
17 732211801 LOCK NUT 12
18 506922101 REMSKIVA 3
19 506533501 PLATTKIL 7
20 544068002 DISTANSHYLSA 1
21 734117441 BRICKA 3
22 544114101 SKRUV EHHM 3
23 535504202 ADAPTER 3
24 504188210 KNIV 3
25 506792301 KNIFE PLATE 3
26 544114101 SKRUV EHHM 3
27 506540701 REMSPÄNNARE KPL Small bushing 1
27 586966601 REMSPÄNNARE KPL Large bushing 1
28 506519501 SPÄNNARM KPL. Small bushing 1
28 585359901 ARM Large bushing 1
29 506532701 REMSKIVA 1
30 734116441 BRICKA 1
31 506558302 SKRUV EHHFT Small bushing 1
31 586320401 SCREW Large bushing 1
32 506918702 BRICKA Small bushing 1
32 586496701 BRICKA Large bushing 1
33 725645301 SKRUV IHCSFM Large bushing 1
33 725245171 SKRUV EHHM Small bushing 1
34 732211801 LOCK NUT 1
35 506533101 FJÄDER 1
36 589530601 REM 1
37 544096101 REMKÅPA 1
38 544400501 SCREW 2
72 506789701 DEKAL 1
73 544238103 DEKAL 2
74 506929001 DEKAL 1
76 574510001 DEKAL 2
77 506778601 REMSKIVA 1



 



 

REF. ART. NR ARTIKELBESKRIVNING ANMÄRKNING KIT

40 523095301 FÄSTE 1
41 725245171 SKRUV EHHM 5
42 732211801 LOCK NUT 4
43 502641805 CROSS BAR 1
44 523094503 CROSS BAR 1
45 506869601 LAGER 8
46 506813801 REINFORCING PLATE 4
47 725246151 SKRUV EHHM 8
48 732211801 LOCK NUT 8
49 523114201 PARALLELLSTÅNG KPL 1
50 502642301 PARALLELLSTÅNG 1
51 506839801 GAFFELLÄNK 1
52 721618301 SPLIT PIN 1
53 523086503 AGGREGATBÅGE 1
54 574561901 LAGER 4
55 574210101 PIVOTHJUL KPL 2
57 506963001 HJUL KPL 1
58 506810802 RÖR 1
59 506874102 DISTANSBRICKA 2
60 725251951 SKRUV EHHM 1
61 732212051 MUTTER 1
62 503894703 SNÄPPE 1
63 506570104 SKRUV EHHFM 2
64 734116441 BRICKA 2
65 574034801 PLUGG 2
66 506597401 SKRUV EHHFM 4
67 732211801 LOCK NUT 2
68 523087501 AGGREGATRAM 1
69 523114601 LÅS 1
70 725236861 SKRUV EHHFT 2
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REF. ART. NR ARTIKELBESKRIVNING ANMÄRKNING KIT

2 502455701 UPPER HOUSING ASSY. 1
3 502455601 LOWER CASE
4 535402852 BULT
4 535414743 BULT
5 502455801 PLATTA
8 535402829 MAGNET
9 502452001 MAGNET HOLDER
10 502460801 BRICKA
11 502456201 BYPASS SPRING
13 535402817 HÄVARM
14 502461201 LÅSRING
15 535402832 PLUGG
16 502461501 LÅSRING
17 535402816 TAPP
19 535414619 O-RING
21 535414706 BULT
23 506957501 BRICKA
24 502455901 CENTER CASE
25 502461601 DOWEL PIN 10 * 20
26 577325801 BULT
28 502462101 O-RING
29 502462401 SEAL
30 590622101 KOPPLING 1
36 502456401 THRUST METAL RETAINER
37 502449201 LAGER
38 535402874 CYLINDER
43 535402883 LAGER
44 535414686 PLATTA
45 502456001 SWASH PLATE
50 502457401 REGLAGEAXEL
51 502462601 SEAL
52 502457601 CONTROL BUSHING
53 502461001 BRICKA
54 502457501 AJUSTER BUSHING
55 535402811 TÄTNING
56 535414705 BULT
60 535414638 PIN RETAINING SCREW
61 502449401 DIFFERENTIAL GEAR KIT
62 502458301 FINAL GEAR (54T)
64 535414606 AXEL
65 502460701 BRICKA
66 502458101 REDUCTION GEAR L
67 502452701 FINAL PINION GEAR (10T)
68 502459301 AXLE SHAFT L/L, W/O DL
69 502459201 AXLE SHAFT L/S, W/O DL
70 535414645 BRICKA
71 535414696 FLÄNSRING
72 535402810 TÄTNING
73 535414697 BUSHING
75 535414616 DISTANSBRICKA
76 535402838 HÄVARM
77 535414617 AXEL
78 502452801 BRAKE RETURN SPRING
79 535414618 HÅLLARE
80 535402840 PIN RETAINING SCREW
82 535402841 TAPP
99 502453401 SEALANT
99 505348701 TÄTNING
200 502459901 SEAL KIT
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REF. ART. NR ARTIKELBESKRIVNING ANMÄRKNING KIT

1 544116101 TRANSMISSION 1
2 502452901 UPPER CASE KIT 1
3 502852001 TRANSMISSIONSKÅPA 1
5 502451601 RÖR 1
6 506987001 SLANGKLÄMMA 1
8 535402829 MAGNET 1
9 535402830 HÅLLARE 1
11 502460101 FJÄDER 1
12 502852101 AXEL 1
13 535402817 HÄVARM 1
14 535402849 FLÄNSRING 1
15 535402832 PLUGG 1
16 535402850 FLÄNSRING 1
17 506957501 BRICKA 1
18 535402852 BULT 1
20 506957201 TÄTNING 1
21 502852201 BULT 1
22 535402828 SCREW 1
24 502852301 PUMPHUS 1
25 535402858 PIN RETAINING SCREW 1
27 535402863 BULT 1
28 535402860 VENTIL 1
29 535402861 FJÄDER 1
30 535402862 FILTER 1
31 535402864 HUS 1
32 535402869 FJÄDER 1
33 502852501 AXEL 1
34 535402807 KLÄMMA 1
35 535402871 LAGER 1
36 502852601 HUS 1
37 502460001 THRUST (BALL) BEARING 1
38 502852701 BLOCK 1
39 535402879 BRICKA 1
40 502451701 MOTOR SHAFT 1
41 535402881 FLÄNSRING 1
42 535402882 VÄXEL 1
43 535402883 LAGER 1
44 535402884 LAGER 1
45 502852801 PLATTA 1
46 523058901 LAGERSATS 1
49 502452201 REGLAGEAXEL 1
50 502853001 AXEL 1
51 502452101 TORSION SPRING HEAVY 1
52 535414951 ARM 1
53 502453201 REGLERARM 1
54 535402891 PLATTA 1
55 535402813 BRICKA 1
56 502452401 COTTER PIN 1/8” * 3/4” 1
57 502461801 SPRING PIN 6 * 36 1
58 535402809 PIN RETAINING SCREW 1
60 506956601 MUTTER 1
61 535402899 DIFFERENTIAL 1
62 535414604 DREV 1
63 535414605 HYLSA 1
64 535414606 AXEL 1
65 502460701 BRICKA 1
66 535414608 DREV 1
67 502452701 FINAL PINION GEAR (10T) 1
68 535414610 AXEL 1
69 535414611 AXEL 1
70 535414612 BRICKA 1
71 535414613 FLÄNSRING 1
72 535402837 TÄTNING 1
73 535414614 BUSHING 1
74 502853301 BUSHING 1
75 535414616 DISTANSBRICKA 1
76 535402838 HÄVARM 1
77 535414617 AXEL 1
78 535402839 FJÄDER 1
79 535414618 HÅLLARE 1
80 535402840 PIN RETAINING SCREW 1
82 535402841 TAPP 1
83 506986601 DISTANS 1
84 502451901 REMSKIVA 1
85 506986801 FLÄKT 1
86 506986501 FJÄDERBRICKA 1
87 735311500 SPÅRRING 1
89 535414699 PIN RETAINING SCREW 1



 

REF. ART. NR ARTIKELBESKRIVNING ANMÄRKNING KIT

90 535402816 TAPP 1
91 535402846 TÄTNING 1
92 535402820 O-RING 1
93 535402818 KÅPA 1
94 535402819 FILTER 1
95 535402833 TAPP 1
96 502853401 PENNOR 1
101 502451501 3RD CHECK VALVE 1
102 502853701 VENTIL KPL 1
105 502462001 O-RING 1
107 502851601 RÖR KPL 1
108 502851701 RÖR KPL 1
110 502853901 PUMPHUS 1
111 502854001 BULT 1
112 502854101 SCREW 1
113 502854201 BULT 1
200 502851801 TÄTNING 1


